Redexim
Verti-Drain® 7215

The Verti-Drain® 7215 is well suited to lower hp tractors where acces

is restricted or a lighter footprint is required.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)

Working width (inch)

Max. Working depth (mm)

Max. Working depth (inch)

Working speed at hole spacing 65 mm
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Hole distance with 12 mm tines (mm)

Hole distance with 1 2 x 6 inch tines (inch)
Hole distance with 18 mm tines (mm)

Hole distance with 3 4 x 9 inch tines (inch)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)
Max diameter solid tine (mm)

Max diameter solid tine (inch)

Max diameter hollow tine (mm)

Max diameter hollow tine (inch)

Min. Tractor HP required

Min. lifting capacity (kg)

Min. lifting capacity (LBS)

Max. capacity with spacing 65 mm (m? hr)
Max. capacity with spacing 2-1 2 inch (ft2 hr)
Three-point hitch

Rpm Max.

Gear case oil

Lubricant

Slip clutch setting

© 2021 Redexim UK https://www.redexim.com/uk

7215
1.56

61

250

10

1

550
1210

65

2.5

100

4

5= 168
1-6-1/2
18 x 250
3/4x10
25x 250
1x10
25

700
1540
1560
11000
3-point CAT 1
500
80W90
EP 2
400 Nm

Charterhouse Turf Machinery Redexim World Headquarters Redexim North America
sales@charterhouse-tm.co.uk redexim@redexim.com PaulH@redeximna.com

+44(0)1428 661222 +31 (0)30 69 33 227 t+1(0)636 825 8300
f +1(0)636 825 8302




