## Redexim

## Verti-Drain® 7215

The Verti-Drain® 7215 is well suited to lower hp tractors where acces is restricted or a lighter footprint is required.





## **Specifications**

opecinications	
SKU	7215
Working width (m)	1.56
Working width (inch)	61
Max. Working depth (mm)	250
Max. Working depth (inch)	10
Working speed at hole spacing 65 mm	1
Weight (kg)	550
Weight (lbs)	1210
Hole distance with 12 mm tines (mm)	65
Hole distance with 1 2 x 6 inch tines (inch)	2.5
Hole distance with 18 mm tines (mm)	100
Hole distance with 3 4 x 9 inch tines (inch)	4
Hole spacing distance driving direction (mm)	25 - 165
Hole spacing distance driving direction (inch)	1 - 6-1/2
Max diameter solid tine (mm)	18 x 250
Max diameter solid tine (inch)	3/4 x 10
Max diameter hollow tine (mm)	25 x 250
Max diameter hollow tine (inch)	1 x 10
Min. Tractor HP required	25
Min. lifting capacity (kg)	700
Min. lifting capacity (LBS)	1540
Max. capacity with spacing 65 mm (m² hr)	1560
Max. capacity with spacing 2-1 2 inch (ft² hr)	11000
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1
Rpm Max.	500
Gear case oil	80W90
Lubricant	EP 2
Slip clutch setting	400 Nm